

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24314/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2008 in WA No.  
1718/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

A.D.N.BAJPAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Neela Gokhale,Adv.  
Mr. Mayur Chaturvedi,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Dubey,Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar ,Adv  
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari  
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bain,Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur,Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

--: 2 :-

Put up on 12.1.2010 as 1st Item, subject to overnight part-  
heard.

(V.K. Tiwari)  
P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)  
Court Master